119

33

24

114

17

49

138

34
10

11
128

12
35

13
)22

14
139

15

16
32

17
16

18

19
38

20
)25

21
119

22
116

23

24
43

25
129

26
)34

27
36

28
133

29
126

30
23

31

32
42

20224 B2 B VS 2 A B 7 = A — T AL M)

Seed Name

No.

1

1R

2R

3R

FIERSRA HEARZ
FE HEAY
bye

bye

FHFEB BAvESERE R
SR BIPESRE RS
Rk BAvE EE R
PEAER BYPEEPR RS
e JEE MERZ
A i) RS
1195% 3} BEKRY?
&g TR
/NR I BAvESERE R
AITH B BIPESRE RS
P B M ERERS
R s MFEERRSF
mAHA RERIAS
LEAYN SRR RS
bye

bye

FENE M ERERS
EsH MFEERRSF
& HIEF BAvESERE R
2= Nz BIPESRE RS
VG K A%
FEAERE FARRS
Ik Ew M ERERS
BH EH MFEERRSF
bye

bye

s FH ELRC BAvESERE R
ST —BR BIPESRE RS
NS ATz BERP
FHEEK REERY
bye

bye

AHER BAVESERE R
LS BYPESRE RS
HAE HEARZ
HEBE il g
HE E£E MEKRZ
R — Lidaks 2
ik R M ERERF
B MFEERRSF
bye

bye

EAKRE BAvESERE R
ARAHER BIPESRE RS
HA ikt M ERERS
BB MFEERRSF
JIIHEESE HREARE

S IR il g
Vi viN BAvESERE R
% FE AR BR BIPESRE RS
EH B—RF  EERE
W PR RS

W E k- M ERERS
RN MFEERRSF
1=Y24 BERY?
i3 TR
bye

bye

EHER BAvESERE R
LRET BIPESRE RS

4R SF
A
WINNER




20224 B2 B VS 2 A B 7 = A — T AL M)

No. Seed Name 1R 2R 3R 4R SF
33 3 {EERHE RRERY
03 EEHR RS
34 bye
bye
35 A HE] WA A%
135 AHR MRS
36 LI EER BT ERE RS
29 IstiE-3 BTGB A
37 JLIE;§  F Nl HE K
126 TR MRS
38 JIRKRER HRA¥
)37 FHE FABRE
39 i R REERT A%
38 BIOAIR ST KRS
40 BHR A L S N
)08 EH XK= REMERE
41 {8 Kih METSNEERS
015 BURREERS EHAEERY
42 bye
bye
43 KB HRA¥
133 be L g R
44 KEER BV 2By K
51 A —# ey
45 INGE S Bt =R
30 R B R RS
46 MEEE RRERY
05 AR th SRR
47 bye
bye
48 6 FIFEL LAk 2 o
123 H b RA LAk 27 3
49 7 AEEKER HRA¥
127 Bk AR
50 bye
bye
51 BAHE RRERY
18 i 3 3l RS
52 YRS Ba Ve B A
21 I & e e
53 e FEL R MERE
132 A MRS
54 8 WK LAk 2 o
141 W KA iVak 2PN
55 bye
bye
56 2)F0 AT EERRE
016 IWIFE— HETAEEARS
57 th¥F H—BF  MTemRAE
140 i N )Rk 2 7 3
58 N 3T PR
130 HOER e KR
59 JI| B REERT A%
07 ERR S KRS
60 HHBRS BAptEBR R
37 FHFTHEK BTGBk
61 KR+t VAl 2PN
131 (P YN LRk 2 7 3
62 HE EK PR
125 i8]y N MRS
63 bye
bye
64 2 ARk A%

)35

REFIN

FRARF



